
Access Behavioral Health Staff 

Fax: (850) 469-3661 

Toll Free:  1-866-477-6725 

Director of Access Behavioral Health:  Larry Williams, MA, MBA  

(850) 469-3505 

larry.williams@bhcpns.org 

Medical Director:  Ed Mobley, MD  

(850) 469-3769 

ed.mobley@bhcpns.org 

Director of Network Management and Reporting:  Mike Potters, MFT  

(850) 469-3742 

mike.potters@bhcpns.org 

Contract Management and Data Analyst: Brad Andrews, BS  

(850) 429-6592 

brad.andrews@bhcpns.org 

Director of Care Management:  Carol Clark, RN, CMCN  

(850) 469-7672 

carol.clark@bhcpns.org 

Clinical Care Coordinator: Rochelle Greenway, BSN, RN  

(850) 469-3682 

rochelle.greenway@bhcpns.org 

Clinical Care Coordinator: Katie King, BSN, RN 

(850) 469-3942 

katie.king@bhcpns.org 

 

Director of Quality Management and Improvement: Kelly Stone, MS, LMHC  

(850) 469-3870 

kelly.stone@bhcpns.org 

Grievances Coordinator:  Kelly Stone, MS, LMHC  

(850) 469-3870 

kelly.stone@bhcpns.org 

Quality Management Specialist: Lori Olsen, MS  

(850) 469-3884 

lori.olsen@bhcpns.org 

Quality Improvement Analyst: Angie Sullivan, MA  

(850) 469-3594 

angie.sullivan@bhcpns.org 

Care Coordination Assistant:  Jess Selland  

(850) 469-3519 

jess.selland@bhcpns.org 

ABH Billing Department 

(850) 469-3631 
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